TOTAL
Reduce Transfer to KCC for Abandoned Oil and Gas Well Plugging to $400,000 in FY 2013
Unaccounted Standardized Water Data Repository Fund Transfer in FY 2012,

FY 2013 State Water Plan Fund ending balance.

Rural Opportunity Zonestiiesmeramerssarunds (EDIF) in FY 2012.

S 723,267
200,000
30,000
193,267

300,000

Senate Ways and Means

Date:  02-06-2012

Attachment:

12



JALunn
Typewritten Text
Senate Ways and Means
Date:	02-06-2012
Attachment:	12




