TOTAL	\$ 723,267
Reduce Transfer to KCC for Abandoned Oil and Gas Well Plugging to \$400,000 in FY 2013	200,000
Unaccounted Standardized Water Data Repository Fund Transfer in FY 2012.	30,000
FY 2013 State Water Plan Fund ending balance.	193,267
Rural Opportunity Zones	300,000